2019 & 2018 SUPPLEMENT
Pictures, Pictures, Pictures
You are probably wondering why all the pictures on the cover
and no waterfront scene. Taking an idea from our 1979 catalog
when the company was actually Sneve Nysether Inc. (see picture
to the right), we decided to show a few pictures of who we are
and what we do. The patriarch (Eldon M. Nysether) in his favorite

A
F
E
B
C
E
A
B
A
B
2018 Supplement
PREMIUM FENDER LINE
Double Braided Nylon
Bulk Display A (Dia.) B (Length) C (Eye Size) Color WLL-kgs/lbs B.S.-kgs/lbs Wt.(lb.) Std. Pack
n/a 302106006BG-1 1/4” 6’ 2” Burgundy 132/290 660/1330 .64 12 pr
n/a 302110006BG-1 3/8” 6’ 3” Burgundy 376/825 1880/3800 .64 12 pr
Double Braided Fender Line
• 100% premium double braided nylon, sold in pairs
• Professional double braided nylon splice
• Yacht whipped at bitter end and splice point

n/a 301116050WH-1 5/8” 50’ 15” White 900/1980 4500/9100 .75 4 ea
n/a 301119015BK-1 3/4” 15’ 18” Black 1060/2330 5300/10700 .55 6 ea
n/a 301119015WH-1 3/4” 15’ 18” White 1060/2330 5300/10700 .55 6 ea
Twisted Nylon Dock Lines
• 100% premium twisted three-strand nylon
• High strength with superior stretch for the shock loads of
boat wakes and harbor surges
• Superior abrasion resistance to counteract chafe
• Professionally hand-spliced with five tucks
• Yacht whipped at the bitter end and splice point
• All lines are medium lay
• Comes in an attractive reclosable clamshell package
PREMIUM DOCK LINE
Double Braided Nylon
Bulk Display A (Dia.) B (Length) C (Eye Size) Color WLL-kgs/lbs B.S.-kgs/lbs Wt.(lb.) Std. Pack
n/a 302110010BG-1 3/8” 10’ 12” Burgundy 376/825 1880/3800 .35 12 ea
n/a 302112010BG-1 1/2” 10’ 12” Burgundy 438/960 2190/4400 .45 12 ea
n/a 302112035BK-1 1/2” 35’ 12” Black 438/960 2190/4400 .68 12 ea
n/a 302112035G/W-1 1/2” 35’ 12” Gold/White 438/960 2190/4400 .68 12 ea
n/a 302112035NV-1 1/2” 35’ 12” Navy 438/960 2190/4400 .68 12 ea
n/a 302112035WH-1 1/2” 35’ 12” White 438/960 2190/4400 .68 12 ea
n/a 302116035NV-1 5/8” 35’ 15” Navy 927/2045 4650/9400 .75 6 ea
Double Braided Nylon Dock Lines
• 100% premium double braided nylon
• Professionally spliced soft eye at one end
• Yacht whipped at the bitter end and splice point
• Available in a wide range of colors and sizes
• Comes in an attractive reclosable clamshell package
A B
C
New Colors & Sizes!
A B
C
A B
C
New Sizes!
2018 SupplementQuality Marine Gear
PREMIUM DOCK LINE WITH REFLECTIVE TRACER
Double Braided Nylon
Bulk Display A (Dia.) B (Length) C (Eye Size) Color WLL-kgs/lbs B.S.-kgs/lbs Wt.(lb.) Std. Pack
n/a 302110010BKT-1 3/8” 10’ 12” Black 376/825 1880/3800 .35 12 ea
n/a 302110010G/WT-1 3/8” 10’ 12” Gold/White 376/825 1880/3800 .35 12 ea
n/a 302110015BKT-1 3/8” 15’ 12” Black 376/825 1880/3800 .45 12 ea
n/a 302110015G/WT-1 3/8” 15’ 12” Gold/White 376/825 1880/3800 .45 12 ea
n/a 302110020BKT-1 3/8” 20’ 12” Black 376/825 1880/3800 .50 12 ea
n/a 302110020G/WT-1 3/8” 20’ 12” Gold/White 376/825 1880/3800 .50 12 ea
n/a 302112010BKT-1 1/2” 10’ 12” Black 438/960 2190/4400 .45 12 ea
n/a 302112010G/WT-1 1/2” 10’ 12” Gold/White 438/960 2190/4400 .45 12 ea
n/a 302112015BKT-1 1/2” 15’ 12” Black 438/960 2190/4400 .50 12 ea
n/a 302112015G/WT-1 1/2” 15’ 12” Gold/White 438/960 2190/4400 .50 12 ea
n/a 302112020BKT-1 1/2” 20’ 12” Black 438/960 2190/4400 .55 12 ea
n/a 302112020G/WT-1 1/2” 20’ 12” Gold/White 438/960 2190/4400 .55 12 ea
n/a 302116015BKT-1 5/8” 15’ 15” Black 927/2045 4650/9400 .60 6 ea
n/a 302116015G/WT-1 5/8” 15’ 15” Gold/White 927/2045 4650/9400 .60 6 ea
n/a 302116020BKT-1 5/8” 20’ 15” Black 927/2045 4650/9400 .60 6 ea
n/a 302116020G/WT-1 5/8” 20’ 15” Gold/White 927/2045 4650/9400 .60 6 ea
Double Braided Nylon Dock Lines with Tracer
• 100% premium double braided nylon with reflective tracers, visible up to 200 ft
• Professionally spliced soft eye and yacht whipped at the bitter end and splice point
• High-capacity tensile strength and excellent shock absorption capabilities